Fluidcontrol
Transducer tube
BLT-OM
DE100228
01/2025
page 1 / 2
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, D-40880 Ratingen
Tel. +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-0, Fax: +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-20

3 GND
4 NC
Type code BLT-OM1-LA-1A-yy/VAR
BLT-OM1-LA-1A-5/VAR with 4-20 mA output and 5 mm resolution
BLT-OM1-LA-1A-10/VAR with 4-20 mA output and 10 mm resolution
Ordering example
You need: Visual and electric level monitoring in VA version
Length L1 670 mm, with M12 plug connection, resolution 5 mm, 4-20 mA output
You order: BLT-OM1-LA-1A-5/670
NOTICE! BLT is only the transducer tube for continuous level measurement. An NS OM-VA level switch is absolutely es-
sential for use!
2 Bühler Technologies GmbH We reserve the right to amend specification. DE100228 ◦ 01/2025